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2017 HOME AWARDEES 

 

Interfaith Apartments – Interfaith Housing Corporation DR2H-017-001 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,000,000.00 

 HOME Amount Awarded: 

CDBG-DR Amount Awarded: 

CDBG-DR Supplement Requested: 

CDBG-DR Supplement Awarded: 

 $0.00 

$1,000,000.00 

$500,000.00 

$500,000.00 

 Total Project Costs: 

City/Town: 

 $2,574,400.00 

Richmond 

 County:  Wayne 

 Activity:  Rental Rehabilitation  

 Anticipated # of Units:  104 

 

Pleasant Square - Affordable Housing and Community 

Development Corporation of Marion, IN 

CH-017-002,      

CO-017-002 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $648,000.00 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $648,000.00 
 City/Town:  Marion 

 County:  Grant 

 Activity:  Rental New Construction  

 Anticipated # of Units: 

CHDO Operating Supplement Requested: 

CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded 

 10 

$50,000.00 

$50,000.00 

 

Buckeye Village Apartments - Buckeye Village, Inc. HM-017-001 

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,000,000.00 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $1,000,000.00 
 City/Town:  Osgood 

 County:  Ripley 

 Activity:  Rental Rehabilitation 

 Anticipated # of Units:  33 

    

Cedars Court - Hamilton County Area Neighborhood 

Development 

 CH-017-001, 

CO-017-001, 

DR2H-017-002  

 HOME Amount Requested:  $1,000,000.00 

 HOME Amount Awarded:  $1,000,000.00 
 City/Town:  Lebanon 

 County:  Boone 

 Activity:  Rental Rehabilitation 

 Anticipated # of Units:  33 

 Development Fund Loan Requested:  $500,000.00 

 Development Fund Loan Awarded: 

CDBG-DR Funds Awarded: 

CHDO Operating Supplement Requested: 

CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded: 

 $0.00 

$500,000.00 

$50,000.00 

$50,000.00 

 


