2017 HOME AWARDEES

erfaith Apartments – Interfaith Housing Corporat	ion	DR2H-017-001
HOME Amount Requested:	\$1,000,000.00	
HOME Amount Awarded:	\$0.00	
CDBG-DR Amount Awarded:	\$1,000,000.00	
CDBG-DR Supplement Requested:	\$500,000.00	
CDBG-DR Supplement Awarded:	\$500,000.00	
Total Project Costs:	\$2,574,400.00	
City/Town:	Richmond	
County:	Wayne	
Activity:	Rental Rehabilitation	
Anticipated # of Units:	104	

Pleasant Square - Affordable Housing and Community Development Corporation of Marion, IN	
HOME Amount Requested:	\$648,000.00
HOME Amount Awarded:	\$648,000.00
City/Town:	Marion
County:	Grant
Activity:	Rental New Construction
Anticipated # of Units:	10
CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:	\$50,000.00
CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded	\$50,000.00

Buckeye Village Apartments - Buckeye Village, Inc.

HOME Amount Requested:	\$1,000,000.00
HOME Amount Awarded:	\$1,000,000.00
City/Town:	Osgood
County:	Ripley
Activity:	Rental Rehabilitation
Anticipated # of Units:	33

Cedars Court - Hamilton County Area Neighborhood
Development

is Court - Hammon County Area Neighborhood		CII-017-001,
lopment		CO-017-001,
		DR2H-017-002
HOME Amount Requested:	\$1,000,000.00	
HOME Amount Awarded:	\$1,000,000.00	
City/Town:	Lebanon	
County:	Boone	
Activity:	Rental Rehabilitation	
Anticipated # of Units:	33	
Development Fund Loan Requested:	\$500,000.00	
Development Fund Loan Awarded:	\$0.00	
CDBG-DR Funds Awarded:	\$500,000.00	
CHDO Operating Supplement Requested:	\$50,000.00	
CHDO Operating Supplement Awarded:	\$50,000.00	

HM-017-001

СН-017-001,

CH-017-002, CO-017-002

{00029587-2}